
n° Classifica NOME COGNOME M/F SQUADRA TEMPO PENALITA'
TEMPO 

TOTALE

344 1 LUIGI SESSO M SAINT TROPEZ 48,17 48,17

306 2 GINO TORRES M GS ALPINI VICENZA 48,40 1B 1P 50,40

313 3 RAFFAELE GAMBASIN M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 51,05 1B 52,05

312 4 FABIO FERRARO M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 52,37 52,37

343 5 SILVANO ZANELLA M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 52,57 52,57

323 6 PAOLA VICENZI F TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO 54,10 54,10

314 7 VIVIANO COSTANTINI M RED MUSS 52,26 1B 1P 54,26

318 8 SERGIO PANAROTTO M SAINT TROPEZ 52,28 1B 1P 54,28

304 9 MORENO CRESTANI M ASD SKY NORDIC 53,05 1B 1P 55,05

320 10 ALBERTO BARBIERI M LA FRATELLANZA 1974 54,11 1B 55,11

307 11 LUCIO CAMPESE M GS ALPINI VICENZA 55,38 55,38

342 12 EMANUELA ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 55,45 55,45

327 13 MIRELLA MENGA F LA FRATELLANZA 1974 55,15 1B 56,15

311 14 FABIO VANINETTI M CSI TIRANO 55,16 1B 56,16

321 15 NATALIYA DMYTRYSHYN F SCUOLA ITALIANA N W 56,42 56,42

339 16 RITA SAVINO F CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 55,56 1P 56,56

324 17 DANIELA CROSINA F TRIANGOLO LARIANO 55,58 1B 56,58

322 18 GIULIA BARBIERI F LA FRATELLANZA 1974 59,12 1B 1,00,12

305 19 MARTINO NOVELLO M LINCE VERONA 58,25 1B 1P 1,00,25

329 20 LUIGI GIULIO BONISOLO M NW VALTELLINA 59,51 1P 1,00,51

303 21 OLIVIER LEROY M LINCE VERONA 1,00,05 1B 1,01,05

334 22 FRANCO LARCHER M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,01,55 1,01,55 

336 23 MATILDE ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 1,01,45 1B 1,02,45

338 24 TOMMASO BONA M NW VALTELLINA 1,01,59 1B 1,02,59

335 25 FLAVIO APPOLONI M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,03,10 1,03,10

326 26 FABIO ZANCHETTA M NW MONTELLO 1,03,41 1,03,41 

345 27 MASSIMO CAVEDON M SAINT TROPEZ 1,02,34 1B 1P 1,04,34

328 28 FRANCA CANOBBIO F NW VALTELLINA 1,05,16 1,05,16 

317 29 DONATO FRANCI M N & W BALDO BENACO 1,05,09 1B 1,06,09

337 30 MARIA ZAMBONI F CSI TIRANO 1,05,16 1B 1,06,16

331 31 ANNALISA DURAVIA F NW MONTELLO 1,08,24 1,08,24 

332 32 TIZIANA FLORIAN F NW MONTELLO 1,08,32 1,08,32 

325 33 CRISTIAN GIANNATTASIO M TRIANGOLO LARIANO 50,02 1B 20C 1,11,02

333 34 IVANA PAOLI F CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,12,37 1P 1,13,37

308 35 DOMENICO MARICONDA M CSI TIRANO 53,22 1B 20C 1,14,22

341 36 DARIO DONATI M NW VALTELLINA 56,51 1B 20C 1,17,51

302 37 VALENTINA LANZ F N & W BALDO BENACO 1,24,55 1,24,55 

330 38 GRAZIELLA MESCALCHIN F NW MONTELLO 1,24,13 1B 1,25,13

301 39 FLAVIO VINCO M N.W. LINCE

319 40 MAURO RONCHI M GS ALPINI VICENZA RITIRATO

RITIRATO
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n° CLASSIFICA NOME COGNOME M/F SQUADRA TEMPO PENALITA'
TEMPO 

TOTALE

344 1 LUIGI SESSO M SAINT TROPEZ 48,17 48,17

306 2 GINO TORRES M GS ALPINI VICENZA 48,40 1B 1P 50,40

313 3 RAFFAELE GAMBASIN M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 51,05 1B 52,05

312 4 FABIO FERRARO M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 52,37 52,37

343 5 SILVANO ZANELLA M NORDIC WALKING OUTDOOR 52,57 52,57

314 6 VIVIANO COSTANTINI M RED MUSS 52,26 1B 1P 54,26

318 7 SERGIO PANAROTTO M SAINT TROPEZ 52,28 1B 1P 54,28

304 8 MORENO CRESTANI M ASD SKY NORDIC 53,05 1B 1P 55,05

320 9 ALBERTO BARBIERI M LA FRATELLANZA 1974 54,11 1B 55,11

307 10 LUCIO CAMPESE M GS ALPINI VICENZA 55,38 55,38

311 11 FABIO VANINETTI M CSI TIRANO 55,16 1B 56,16

305 12 MARTINO NOVELLO M LINCE VERONA 58,25 1B 1P 1,00,25

329 13 LUIGI GIULIO BONISOLO M NW VALTELLINA 59,51 1P 1,00,51

303 14 OLIVIER LEROY M LINCE VERONA 1,00,05 1B 1,01,05

334 15 FRANCO LARCHER M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,01,55 1,01,55 

338 16 TOMMASO BONA M NW VALTELLINA 1,01,59 1B 1,02,59

335 17 FLAVIO APPOLONI M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,03,10 1,03,10

326 18 FABIO ZANCHETTA M NW MONTELLO 1,03,41 1,03,41 

345 19 MASSIMO CAVEDON M SAINT TROPEZ 1,02,34 1B 1P 1,04,34

317 20 DONATO FRANCI M N & W BALDO BENACO 1,05,09 1B 1,06,09

325 21 CRISTIAN GIANNATTASIO M TRIANGOLO LARIANO 50,02 1B 20C 1,11,02

308 22 DOMENICO MARICONDA M CSI TIRANO 53,22 1B 20C 1,14,22

341 23 DARIO DONATI M NW VALTELLINA 56,51 1B 20C 1,17,51

301 24 FLAVIO VINCO M N.W. LINCE

319 25 MAURO RONCHI M GS ALPINI VICENZA
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n° CLASSIFICA NOME COGNOME M/F SQUADRA TEMPO PENALITA'
TEMPO 

TOTALE

323 1 PAOLA VICENZI F TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO 54,10 54,10

342 2 EMANUELA ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 55,45 55,45

327 3 MIRELLA MENGA F LA FRATELLANZA 1974 55,15 1B 56,15

321 4 NATALIYA DMYTRYSHYN F SCUOLA ITALIANA N W 56,42 56,42

339 5 RITA SAVINO F CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 55,56 1P 56,56

324 6 DANIELA CROSINA F TRIANGOLO LARIANO 55,58 1B 56,58

322 7 GIULIA BARBIERI F LA FRATELLANZA 1974 59,12 1B 1,00,12

336 8 MATILDE ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 1,01,45 1B 1,02,45

328 9 FRANCA CANOBBIO F NW VALTELLINA 1,05,16 1,05,16 

337 10 MARIA ZAMBONI F CSI TIRANO 1,05,16 1B 1,06,16

331 11 ANNALISA DURAVIA F NW MONTELLO 1,08,24 1,08,24 

332 12 TIZIANA FLORIAN F NW MONTELLO 1,08,32 1,08,32 

333 13 IVANA PAOLI F CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,12,37 1P 1,13,37

302 14 VALENTINA LANZ F N & W BALDO BENACO 1,24,55 1,24,55 

330 15 GRAZIELLA MESCALCHIN F NW MONTELLO 1,24,13 1B 1,25,13
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n° CLASSIFICA NOME COGNOME M/F SQUADRA TEMPO PENALITA'
TEMPO 

TOTALE

334 1 FRANCO LARCHER M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,01,55 1,01,55 

335 2 FLAVIO APPOLONI M CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 1,03,10 1,03,10

317 3 DONATO FRANCI M N & W BALDO BENACO 1,05,09 1B 1,06,09
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n° CLASSIFICA NOME COGNOME M/F SQUADRA TEMPO PENALITA'
TEMPO 

TOTALE

342 1 EMANUELA ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 55,45 55,45

339 2 RITA SAVINO F CAMMINARE IN TRENTINO 55,56 1P 56,56

336 3 MATILDE ANTONELLI F N & W BALDO BENACO 1,01,45 1B 1,02,45
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